Event ¥

Division A
Division A
Division A
Division A
Division A
Division A
Division A
Division A
Division A
Division A
Division B
Division B
Division B
Division B
Division B
Division B
Division B
Division B
Division B
Division B
Division B

Division B

Interactive roster available at

¢ ~ 2 '
¥ TournamentBowl.com})

Westy's Monday Sweeper #9

Tournament Roster

Squad ~
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM
07-27 Mon 6:30 PM

07-27 Mon 6:30 PM

Ln ™
5/1
6/2
2/1
6/1
13/1
18/1
14/2
9/2
10/2
17/2
14/1
5/3
10/1
9/1
5/2
18/2
13/2
17/1
11
1/3
2/2

172

Ave ¥
217
220
220
224
230
200
205
216
205
220
155
195
174
163
184
190
185
190
170
185
174

196

Name ¥
Cecil, Jeff
Conradi, Jeff
Cross, Dane
Groves, Joshua
Hankins, Doug
Liversedge, Mallory
Reed, Shawn
Schimming, Scott
Sloan, Donavon
Tobbe, Matt
Anderson, Louis
Clifton, Kelly
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Fredericks, Tea
Freeman, Randy
Gatz, Jeff
Hand, Renee
Largent, Nicole
Leoni, Mark
Shafft, Marsha

Wetherelt, Craig

Team ™
148200
148242
148214
148198
148204
148253
148243
148212
148246
148254
148202
148250
148207
148206
148199
148251
148208
148247
148219
148252
148231

148220


https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=2648&includealibiyn=y
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=2648&includealibiyn=y
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.lane, eeb.position&id_tournament=2648&includealibiyn=y
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=2648&includealibiyn=y
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=2648&includealibiyn=y
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=2648&includealibiyn=y
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_Public_doc.cfm
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_Public_doc.cfm
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/Open/Roster_Public_doc.cfm

